97020139

97 APR -4 AMII: 55

MORALS W. CARTER RECORDER

STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF LAKE

SS:

AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP

Ronald H. Throw being first duly sworn upon his oath, deposes and says as follows:

That this Affidavit is made with reference to the Real Estate commonly known as 5619 W. 109th Avenue, Crown Point, Lake a County, Indiana, and legally described as follows, to wit:

Part of the East 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 12 3 Township 34 North, Range 9 West of the 2nd Principal Meridian; in Lake County, Indianal described as Sallacing Described Descr in Lake County, Indiana, described as follows: Beginning at the Northeast corner thereof thence South along the East line the Northwest 1/4 of said Section 12 distance of 300 feet; hence West parallel to the North line of said Section 12, a trance of 101.6 feet; thence Northerly 300.16 feet more or less to a point on the North line of said Section 12 and 89.45 West of the Northeast corner of the Northwest 1/4 of said Section 12; thence East 89.45 feet to the point of beginning. (Key No: 7-31-77)

That your Affiant is the husband of the Deceased and is familiar with the affairs of the said Marian M. Throw, a/k/a Marian Throw and the death of said Decedent.

- That the aforementioned Marian M. Throw, a/k/a Marian Throw died on December 29, 1988, a resident of Crown Point, Lake County, Indiana, and her residence at the time of her death was 1099 S. Main Street, Apt. No. 330, Crown Point, Indiana.
- That the Decedent died with a will but the Decedent's Estate, including the above described real estate, was not subject to probate administration and was not subject to Federal Estate Tax.
 - That the said Ronald H. Throw and Marian M. Throw, a/k/a 5.

000276

APA

Marian Throw, were husband and wife at the time they acquired the title to the above described real estate and remained so until the death of the aforementioned Marian M. Throw, a/k/a Marian Throw.

6. That attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference is a certified copy of the Death Certificate of Marian M. Throw, a/k/a Marian Throw.

Further your Affiant says not.

RONALD H. THROW Subscribed and a Notary Public, this e property of day of Notary Public: RICHARD A ZUNICA NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA My Commission Expires: LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXP SEPT 12,1998 County of Residence:

This Instrument Prepared By: David J. Sims, Attorney At Law, 11108 W. 133rd Avenue, P.O. Box 88, Cedar Lake, IN, 46303

INDIANA STATE BOARD OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

0										
State No.	 					 ٠,		,		

TYPE/PRINT IN	1 DECEASED-NAME	FIRS Ma	ırian		AST Throw		Female Dec. 29, 1988						
PERMANENT	4 SOCIAL SECURITY NL 312-28-98		5e AGE—Lest Birthday (Years) 55	Se UNDER I YEAR Momns Days	Sc UNDER I DA			onth T BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Fareign Country)					
BLACK INK	A YEAR LAST SERVED #		75	Allower Coys	Hours Mirutes		1.1" 13,19 my one See instruct		ry, India	ina			
	US ARMED FORCES		HOSPITAL Inget	em 🗆 ER/Outpatient 🗆		: 0			r (Specév)				
DECEDENT	96 FACILITY NAME (# 74	a institution give	street and number)		Se CITY TO	OWN OR LOCA	OR LOCATION OF DEATH Se COUNTY OF DEATH						
	1099 S. M			330		own Po		Lake					
	10 MARITAL STATUS—	-	11 SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife give meiden no		B DECEDENT'S USUAL (Give kind of work don)			126 KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY					
	Qveroes (Specify)	rried	Ronald H.			Musici			Self-Employed				
	136 RESIDENCE-STATI		ounty Lake	crown Po		13	STREET AND IN.		Main Street Apt#330				
	130 INSIDE CITY	13 FARM	13g ZIP CODE	14 WAS DECEDENT OF	HISPANIC ORIGIN?		-American Indian.	1	16 DECEDENT'S EDUCATION				
	LIMITS? (Yes or no) Yes	No	46307	Mexican Puerto Rica	# yes specify Cuber. 1 etc.)	s (Specia			(Specify only highest grade completed) mentary/Secongary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 +)				
	17 FATHERS NAME (FV)			Specify	18 MOTH	Whd.	ret Middle Meiden	Surnama)	12				
PARENTS	Donato Ma		D	ocume		tonett							
INFORMANT	Ronald Th		/2/201	196 MAILING A	Main St.	Der or Rural Ro	Ute Number City or	Town State Zap	Code) 19c Rev	Husband			
	204, METHOD OF DISPO		NOT	206 DATE AND PLAGE C					-Cay or Town Sta				
	Burial Cref	mation Re	moval from State		ark Cemete			Marri 1	lville,	Indiana			
DISPOSITION	21a SIGNATURE OF FUN												
	1 -4		i – ine Lai	to						FDH3007762 , In. 4641			
PRONOUNCING	1 seth		Selon		.012056			-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
PHYSICIAN ONLY	Complete items 23a c only when certifying physician is not available at time of deal		la To the best of my know	ledge death occurred at the t	ome, date, and place stated		236 LICEN	SE NUMBER)ATE SIGNED Month. Day, Year)			
1TEMS 24-26 MUST	to certify cause of death	S	gneture and Tale <										
BE COMPLETED BY PERSON WHO	24 TIME OF DEATH 9 30	A. 25	DATE PRONOUNCED D				26 WAS C		TO MEDICAL EXAM NO	INER/CORONER?			
PRONOUNCES DEATH		N I		oused the death Do not enter	the made of dues such a		awatan.			Approximete			
			blure List only one cause o		are mode or dying woon a		por actor y			Interval Between Onset and Death			
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition		· Meksta	ti overia	n cancer								
SEE INSTRUCTIONS	resulting in death)		DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF)	THIS C	ertifies the						
	Sequentially list conditions if any leading to immediate	TAT	A COL MA	OH A CONSEQUENCE	O(f)	DEATH		OF THE CERTIFICATE OF WITH THE LAKE COUNTY					
i I	CAUSE (Disease or injury												
	that included events resulting in death) LAST			E . CO. 1	/ /		(1 1000	•	•			
CAUSE OF	PART H Other significant	conditions called	100 16 July 1799 7 14	ing in the underlying cause g	van in Part I		ZBa WAS A	NAUTOPSY	1	OPSY FINDINGS			
DEATH					ni.	10	(Yes or		COMPLETI	ON OF CAUSE (Yes or no)			
		SA	M ORLICH			dea	1/10/20	Ande	2				
	290 CERTIFIER A	JOIJOE		Trycause of death wi	en another physician has :	pronounced de	TAN AND AND AND A	on ARananan	AME O				
SEE INSTRUCTIONS	(Check only one)	To the be	et of my knowledge, death	occurred due to the cause(s)	and manner as stated	LAX	E COURTY HEAL	IH COMMISSH	unex				
				PHYSICIAN (Physician both									
CERTIFIER			······································					······································		······································			
		On the be		ONER HEALTH OFF		sete, and place.	and due to the cause	Ks) and manner (se stated				
	296 SIGNATURE AND TI	TLE OF CERTIFE	ER /			29c	LICENSE NUMBER		29d DATE SIGNE	D (Mifnets, Day, Year)			
			Pia			0	1031667		1 1429/8				
				OF DEATH OTEM 27) (Type			T	6/10	/	<i>,</i>			
	Pimpa J.		.D. 8127 N	derrillville	Kd. Merri	llvill	e, 1n. 4	10410	A DATE SHED "	Manth Day Mand			
HEALTH OFFICER	31 HEALTH OFFICERS S	IGNATURE	. .	DEC 30 88									
OFFICER	33 MANNER OF DEATH		346 DATE OF INJUI		34c INJURY AT W	ORK1	346 DESCRIBE HO	W INJURY OCC	CURRED	1			
CORONER OR	□ Natural □ Pe		(Month. Day. Ye	er) INJURY	(Yes or no)								
MEDICAL EXAMINER USE	Accident Inv	estigation		10V As book 40		341 1 004*	ION (Street and Nug	nhar or Burnisha	gerkjymbør, City or '	Town State)			
ONLY		ould not be termined	34e PLACE OF INJU	JRY—At home farm, street, f ecily)	octory, onice	J- LUCA!	CH (Street and MO	SOUTH	77	·			
	SBH08-004 State Fo	orm 10110	Rev 10/87 DEATH	/PO 1									